Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

07/17/2023 12:00 PM | Install - Decking
07/26/2023 12:00 PM | Install - Carpet
07/27/2023 03:00 PM | Install - Furniture
07/28/2023 01:00 PM | Install - Additions

PO: SoFi Install - Morgan Wallen
Shipping Address:

Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,
Inglewood, CA 90301

Description

General

ADA Lift

Pechanga Furniture

B

=

Pillow, Black Velvet
Pillow, Brown Faux Leather

Montauk Side Table, Black

Olafur Sofa, Black - 8ft
Updated Faux Leather

Black Olafur Sectional, LAF, 8ft
Updated Faux Leather

Black Olafur Sectional, RAF, 8ft
Updated Faux Leather

Ottoman, Black Leather
Ottoman, Brown Leather

Jamie Coffee Table

X-Back Chair, Black

SoFi Social Furniture

Flynn Barstool, Light Wood

Bali Cocktail Table
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ORDER #003854

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 5, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0114 Price Total
1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Total General $1,500.00
10 $10.00 T $100.00
20 $15.00 T $300.00
2 $85.00 T $170.00
2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
3 $750.00 T $2,250.00
3 $750.00 T $2,250.00
10 $50.00 T $500.00
10 $50.00 T $500.00
7 $125.00 T $875.00
40 $12.50 T $500.00
Total Pechanga Furniture $8,545.00
12 $26.00 T $312.00
3 $125.00 T $375.00
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Pechanga Club

TW-4, TW-5

1W-6

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft

Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft

Vida Coffee Table, Rectangle

Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink

Decking, 13'x 102'x 1'h
Guard Rail, 4'
Guard Rail, 3'
Guard Rail, 2'

Black Carpet, 1410/sf

Decking, 7' x36'x 1'h
Black Carpet, 7' x 36'
Guard Rail, 4'
Guard Rail, 3'

Guard Rail, 2'

Decking, 7' x 24' x T'h
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Qtty Price

40 $22.00 T
5 $350.00 T
2 $350.00 T
8 $125.00 T
7 $120.00 T
2 $55.00 T

Total SoFi Social Furniture

1 $7,956.00 T
11 $50.00 T
2 $45.00 T
5 $40.00 T
1 $2,749.50 T

Total Pechanga Club

1 $1,512.00 T
1 $491.40 T
6 $50.00 T
3 $45.00 T
4 $40.00 T

Total TW-4, TW-5

1 $1,008.00 T

Total

$880.00

$1,750.00

$700.00

$1,000.00

$840.00

$110.00

$5,967.00

$7,956.00
$550.00
$90.00
$200.00
$2,749.50

$11,545.50

$1,512.00
$491.40
$300.00
$135.00
$160.00

$2,598.40

$1,008.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Black Carpet, 7' x 24'
Guard Rail, 4'
Guard Rail, 3'

Guard Rail, 2'

Trucking Fee

Install Fee (Tuesday)
Install Fee (Wednesday)
Install Fee (Thursday)
Install Fee (Friday)

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty

Price

$327.60
$50.00
$45.00

$40.00

Total TW-6

$275.00
$420.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00

§591.54

_|

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$327.60
$150.00

$90.00
$160.00

$1,735.60

$825.00
$2,520.00
$450.00
$480.00
$240.00

$591.54

$31,891.50
$5,106.54
$3,029.69
($0.00)
$40,027.73
($0.00)
$40,027.73
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