

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

07/17/2023 12:00 PM | Install - Decking 07/26/2023 12:00 PM | Install - Carpet 07/27/2023 03:00 PM | Install - Furniture 07/28/2023 01:00 PM | Install - Additions PO: SoFi Install - Morgan Wallen Shipping Address: Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90301

ORDER #003854

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 5, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	ADA Lift	1	\$1,500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
			Total Gen	eral	\$1,500.00
Pechanga Fu	niture				
	Pillow, Black Velvet	10	\$10.00	Т	\$100.00
	Pillow, Brown Faux Leather	20	\$15.00	Т	\$300.00
	Montauk Side Table, Black	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Olafur Sofa, Black - 8ft Updated Faux Leather	2	\$550.00	т	\$1,100.00
	Black Olafur Sectional, LAF, 8ft Updated Faux Leather	3	\$750.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Black Olafur Sectional, RAF, 8ft Updated Faux Leather	3	\$750.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Ottoman, Black Leather	10	\$50.00	Т	\$500.00
	Ottoman, Brown Leather	10	\$50.00	Т	\$500.00
	Jamie Coffee Table	7	\$125.00	Т	\$875.00
	X-Back Chair, Black	40	\$12.50	Т	\$500.00
		Total I	Pechanga Furnit	ure	\$8,545.00
SoFi Social Fi	urniture				
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	12	\$26.00	Т	\$312.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
A	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	40	\$22.00	Т	\$880.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Vida Coffee Table, Rectangle	7	\$120.00	Т	\$840.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	2	\$55.00	Т	\$110.00
		Total S	Total SoFi Social Furniture		\$5,967.00
Pechanga Club					
	Decking, 13' x 102' x 1'h	1	\$7,956.00	Т	\$7,956.00
	Guard Rail, 4'	11	\$50.00	Т	\$550.00
	Guard Rail, 3'	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
	Guard Rail, 2'	5	\$40.00	Т	\$200.00
	Black Carpet, 1410/sf	1	\$2,749.50	Т	\$2,749.50
		-	Total Pechanga C	lub	\$11,545.50
1W-4, 1W-5					
	Decking, 7' x 36' x 1'h	1	\$1,512.00	Т	\$1,512.00
	Black Carpet, 7' x 36'	1	\$491.40	Т	\$491.40
	Guard Rail, 4'	6	\$50.00	Т	\$300.00
	Guard Rail, 3'	3	\$45.00	Т	\$135.00
	Guard Rail, 2'	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
			Total 1W-4, 1	N-5	\$2,598.40
1W-6					
		-	Å1 000 00	-	44 000 00
	Decking, 7' x 24' x 1'h	1	\$1,008.00	Т	\$1,008.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Black Carpet, 7' x 24'	1	\$327.60	Т	\$327.60
Guard Rail, 4'	3	\$50.00	Т	\$150.00
Guard Rail, 3'	2	\$45.00	Т	\$90.00
Guard Rail, 2'	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
		Total 1	W-6	\$1,735.60
Services				
Trucking Fee	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
Install Fee (Tuesday)	б	\$420.00		\$2,520.00
Install Fee (Wednesday)	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
Install Fee (Thursday)	4	\$120.00		\$480.00
Install Fee (Friday)	2	\$120.00		\$240.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$591.54		\$591.54

Notes

Total Products:	\$31,891.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$5,106.54
Taxes :	\$3,029.69
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$40,027.73
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$40,027.73